Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Bowler(s)

Austin Christianson / Iker
Garcia / Travis Sorensen

Michel Habrun / Vern
Gattinger / Mike Schmidt

Paul Weaver / Kevin
Angelini / Roger D’Souza

Rick Terakita / Kyle Ward /

Ruben Garcia

Stephen Wong / Calvin
Tsang / TJ Howard

Cam Schulz / Teri-Ann
Toma / Curtis K / Carey Z

Angela Bockman / Elmer
Kari / Mike Cox

Wally Schneeberger /
Jonathan Berg / Tim
Williams

Cheryl Mantik / Arantxa
Garcia / Liz Wong

Jace Hauser / Dave Kist /
Mike Grainger

Danny Cheung / Bill
Skorenki / John Banks

Steve Bowley / Miranda
Fisher / Johnny Ho

Serge Thibault / Ron
Bernard / Alex Terakita

Rodnie Valerio / Michael
Bryant / Danny Hawkins

James Winston / Al

Standings available at
Tk.j/fTournamentBowI.co

Tuesday Scratch

Tuesday Scratch
1 2 3
48 48.5 17
(584) (566) (494)
31 40 44
(532) (558) (581)
41 26.5 48
(556) (505) (594)
36.5 33 555
(546) (534) (617)
41 18 425
(559) (491) (565)
38 29 34
(551) (524) (561)
30.5 31.5 39
(538) (537) (568)
40.5 445 235
(552) (562) (524)
445 30 33
(569) (527) (548)
33.5 245 26.5
(539) (512) (507)
23 42 40
(511) (550) (565)
20.5 255 19
(504) (518) (505)
185 19  30.5
(499) (502) (531)
17.5 265 16
(490) (518) 471
16 415 11.5
(548) (464)

Podperyhora / Chad Hauser (501

ms)

4
42

(605)

36

(598)

31

(568)

19.5

(520)

37

(574)

36

(570)

35.5

(572)

26

(546)

25.5

(537)

48

(612)

22.5

(523)

41.5

(594)

33

(565)

28

(539)

18.5

(489)

Points Scratch
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